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852 Dd Cars For Sol

New Cars & Used Gars
WITH LOW MILEAGE

at

STATE MOTORS INC.
YOUR PACKARD DEALER

Packard Deluxe sedan, 11,000 miles

$300 DOWN FOR OREGON VET.
Here is a lovely 2 BJt A V A. North, plastered, welt built home, withpart hardwood floors. Pull price $6300, See Mr. Simpson.

IDEAL FOR LARGE FAMILY '
We have lust found an unusual buy. It's a beautiful 4 bdrm home,
built Just before the war when building waa an art it has a full auto-mat- ic

oil furnace. This home is for the discriminating buyer whowants the best for himself A family. Shown by appointment only.
See Mr. Tibbetta.

CITY FARMER AND FARMERETTES
Attractive hospitable 8 rm. efficiency. Southern farm home on 10 acres.
It Is strictly modem with full basement Only 3 yrs old. Has fireplace,
the living rm app. 14x31. there Is an 83 ft well. The place is on pave-
ment A oa beautiful setting. Very good terms to right party. See Mr.
Rawlins.

RAWLINS REALTY
(Hollywood Dist.)

Office Ph. Mr. Simpson Mr. Tibbets
Mr. Rawlins

Hudson Super Six,
ONLY S3 MILES. NEVER

Hudson Commodore Six sedan, 17,000 miles
Buick Super sedan, 17,000 miles
Packard Deluxe sedan, only 50 miles

USED CARS? YES, ALL MODELS!

Low Prices Your Own Terms

STATE MOTORS, INC.
Two Locations

SOS Houson For Sol
$11300. GOOD 4 BEDROOM home with nice LR. Fireplace. DR. Kit and nook,

full basement new oil pipe furnace. Extra corner tot fruit nuts, garden,
located North. A very good buy at this price. Call RAY DAVIS.

$10,500. Nice 3 bedroom home with nice LR, fireplace. Dinette, Cheery kitchen:
dte! M Scho1- - WO0 down will hanCaURAY DAVIS

MAKE AN OFFER. 30 acres. 28 acres in walnuts and filberts, all fenced, beau-tiful building spot 12 miles East, good terms. Call RAY DAVlSt 340 No. High St.
ENGUEWOOD DISTRICT. This home

-- - .. iuH.ii.il uwwa la ui respects, utility iland a den finished In knotty pine and fireplace. Radiant heat. Auto, lawnsprinklers, dole garage. 317.000 - Terms. Call WALLY GATH WRIGHT.

Kenny Real Estate
12 MONTHS WRITTEN GUARANTEE

DONT GUESS. BUY AT TEAGUE'S

8S1 Ossti Cars For Sals

128 HP. motor.
LICENSED

678 So. 12th St.

1940 MERCURY CONV.
(low mileage and loaded with extras)

1947 CHEV. AERO
(Beaily sharp I

SEVERAL 1937 THROUGH- - 1941
ifSSPJhJZ000 TRANSPORTA-
TION CARS:

Oregon Phone: 24173

CHECK THE SPOT

Marion mM&i Motors.

333 CENTER ST. PH.

882 House Trailers

lr TRAILER ' Hse completely furn.
$175. Andy's Hiway Service 34- - ml
out ormun. rails cityi Hiway,tRAILWAY House trailer; 1 yr. old,
strictly modem 27 ft Fir Grove
Court. Woodburn.

See the new 1950 Kit r

Hot water heater. I ft elee refrlf,
shower A toilet 22. 28' A 2S',", laT-medi-

ato

delivery.
Jayhawk Trailer Sales

2640 Portland Rd.

sat rw-M- m rri
1948 CHEV. 4 DOOR FLEETLINE

(nicest car in town)
148 CHEV. AERO SEDAN

(only 11.000 miles)

1948 STUDE. CHAMPION
(A little Black Beauty)

Office Ph. Evening Ray

Lots
V A. 4 Corners $373.
60x181 Oxford St $50 dn. $550.
87x110. water, pavmt $100 dn. 3900.
65x90. paved, water. Kinxwood 8800.
73x280. E. State St terms $1000.
1 acre. N E. paved $1000.

acres, Rosedale $850.

NEAR DETROIT DAM
Owner 111 A cannot handle.. Wants to...II .11 1 --1 n ieu mu uiuas as siaca. ruraiti store

40x78. 2 story bldg. Frame 40x44
bldg. 230 food lockers, grocery store.
S rm house. 0 apts for rental, 3 gas
pumps, beer license. All showing
nice inc. Price for everything 345.-00-0.

Will take $20,000 dn A owner
will carry contract on balance. You
name the terms. Kiggins.

Look them over and make us an offer.

TEAGUE MOTOR . CO.

BURT PICHA, Realtors

355 N. Liberty Salem,

41 CHEV Club coupe. Good cond. 00
ruoDer. ,4219. n. zusx.

858 Motorcycles

Indian
Motorcycles - Scooters - Bicycles

CUSHMAN - WHT2ZER
Spect-lze- d air cooled engine repair.
Shrock Motorcycle Sales

3007 Portland Rd. Ph.

880 Auto Miscellaneous

Rebuilt Ford, Dodge,
Plym., Chev. Motors
with New Motor Guarantee.

Prices Reduced
20 SAVINGS ON ALL REPAIRS

See Us on Our Monthly
Payment Plan

Amundson Garage
809 Edgewater St.. West Salem

Phone 7133

70S Apartmnt for Rut
' nun v m ant. In modern ; court.

lit floor. Refng. range and auto
laundry turn. warning am. w sai
Bldgs iM Univ. City bus at corner.
907 S 13th after 10 a.m.

f"RM. FURN. sot. Adult- -. 570 Union.
8 LARG rm furnished apt. S. 12th.

Phone

?07 Herases fox honT

TRAILER Space, an modem conven-
ience, close to everything, children
welcome. Come out and see us. 15

Hiwit Ave, h.
mRN Cottages, utfl paid, ph. 34815.
tjNl'URN 1 B R. hae. utility rm. gar.

almost new. ra. oa irom a a m
to 3Q p.m.

2 B R. MOO house in Keizer District.
1 ml K. of Kelier. Joseph A. Herber.
W5 ciaxtcr Hona. aaiem

4 ROOM mod hse wider for range, un-fur- n

or 1 urn suitable for couple. Gar,
After S pjn. Highway Ave.

708 Forma. Tracts for Rent

OFPORTITNITY OF A UTETIME. Out
of State owner offers this LAKE
LABISH ONION A MINT farm to
responsible buver for only lew thou-
sand down. 30 A.. Ideally located,
appro. '.4 BEAVER DAM baL rich
rolling upland. YR. STREAM FOR
IRRIGATION. Good bldg. plus Ige

camion storage barn. Additional land
available. It doesn't cost cent to
Investigate this deal Better hurry I

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Lurtings Personal Service
104 8. ComT St. Ph Eve.

WANTED: Capable sun to farm 25
acres on snares. Calvin Plant. Rt 4,
Box 248

15 A. TO MKT on shares. fti. I. Box
422. John Stepper. .

710 Waglod lo Rent Hon

VOUNO Couple desires 2 BJL furn
hou-- e. Ph. 24907.

ssADY Wishes to rent Ira furn hse
for room, board small rent. rn.
39478

tfRANSFfcRAED to Salem, need unfurn
t or 3 B. R. house in city. Ph. 38818.

MCE 2 or r B. R. hse with gar. gd.
Kw Ph. 48.

I B ftT UNFUSN hse lor 1 adults. Seas!
Ph.

712 Wanted To Bent Apts. .

1 WORKING- - girls want furn. apt.
close in. Call after p.m.

714 Business Rentals"

FTTCE Rooms. Ph. 33691.sliltlMKSS Room H L. SUtt
fi(JsiNEiS blag for rent on 99 E. Phi

... "

800 Real Estate

BEST BUYS
$500 Down

Mew 3 rm hse. North. 30x200 lot, needs
some work. Total price only 334 30.
Eve ph. or

Business Building
Almost fireproof In good location In

small town. Would make excellent
doctors office. Total price only 88230.
Eve ph. or 58.

Manbrin Gardens
Brand new home, never lived In. 350

q. ft. floor space, oil furnace, fire
place, lmm. poas. Insulated, weather

- stripped, large corner lot. Total price
only $10990. Eve ph 74 or
Got a Trailer House?

I bdrms oa 1 fir almost new. large
gar with workshop, private weU. Va
acre, paved street. 3 bias to shop

.., ping dial. Total price only 98750.
Owners equity only 12200. Win take
trailer hse as part payment. Eve
ph 74 or 58.

$500 Down
fc Acre minus. Mod. 3 rm home near
Swells sch, gar, total price only
8tf500. Hurry on this one. Eve ph.
2- - 7874 or 58.

One Acre .

Modern 2 BJt. home. lots of shrubs
8c trees, garage, priv well, family
fruit St beiiies. Ideal for . eetnl-retir- ed

couple. Total price only (TWO
Eve ph or 58.

1 98 Acres
Very good T rm home, several out

buildings. 20 A. clover 8c wheat.
considerable timber. 20 large wal-
nut trees. Total price only 812.800
with equipment. 813,200. Eve. phones

a

Ws have client with nice horn
in Bremerton). Wash, and equity In
Salem home mho wants to trade the
same for Salem Income property.
What have your

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
3033 Portland Rd. Ph. 28

04 Suburban
SUBURBAN 33,

S bedrm homo, living rm. kitchen. Has
well, electric pump and. 2 lots. Very

' easy term. Bus Service. Eve. 71

" SUBURBAN 33.250
S bedrm, home, house about It years

old. Good condition. Nice garden spot,
a biks. to but. Eve.

SUBURBAN $Sj0O
New nice 2 bedrm. home, living rm,

dining rm. kitchen and bath. At-
tached garage. Hardwood floors, fire-
place, would consider good nr. trail
er house or lot as down - payment.
Eve.

Call Mr., LeClere

J. F. Ulrich Con Realtors
317 COURT STREET PHONE 58

Statesman
Classified Advertising

Classified Ads

Call 2-24-
41

Per lino
Tbreo Insertions . Mr Une . 40
1 Insertlsns. per Baa 78a
Oee month per tin ft to
(Outside of Salem,

each line
Mlatman two lines. Count S
words to line.
Reader la city briefs line ft

The deadline for classified astg
reader advertising it 33 p m. only
Only emerrency Tost" ads will be
accepted after that hoar.

The Statesman reserves the right
to reject questions)! advertising
It further reserves the right to place
all advertising under the proper
classification ....

The Statesman assume no flnan
eial responsibility for error whichmay appear In advertisements sob-Uih-ed

In Its columns and tn ease
where this paper ts at fault win
reprint that part of as advertise-
ment in which the typographical

fce occurs..
A "Blind" Ad an ad containing

s Statesman bog number for as
address is for the protection of theadvertiser and must therefore be
answered Py letter - The State-ma-p
ts not st liberty to dtvulse Infor-
mation as to the Identity of an ad-
vertiser using Bltnd a4L

V0

804 Suburban
NURSERY ACREAGE

OR
SUBDIVISION

Nine acres of fine ailty Chehalls soli.
Eight inch cased well with 3 h.n.
pump. On paved road and only two
blocks to scrool and bus. Property
also platted into 32 lot subdivision.saoo, , down.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3383 Portland Road Phone

Eve. nhone

808 Housos Fox Solo
HOME With Income. 10 room house

3 apts and owners living quarters.
Income over 1S on Investment,
price 88250. or would consider trade
on small tract on Highway. Call Mrs.
Reeves. Ph. 20131

Alfred Dumbeck - Broker
2133 N. Commercial St.

4 RM House, unfinished, reasonable
terms. Less for cash. Call owner at
3704 or agent at 25211.

COMFORT, maul. 2 B. K. home con-
veniently toe. at ISO W. Salem
Heteht- - Ave.

Ideal For Large Family
38500 Older type house. 5 bed rooms.

2 down. 2 up. li baths. fuU base-
ment, oil furnace. In Englewood Dist.
Also excellent for rooming house.
Call Willis HilL

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
M0 a. Commercial

Phone Eve.
UNFINISHED House. 2 bdrnuu attrac-tiv- e

and on A.
. tract about ',i mi. E. of Sweeel Sch.

on garden Rd. ph. owner
BY OWNER: 1 bedroom house. Ensle-wo- od

district 1 blk to Shopping Cen-
ter. S blocks to school. ' Uk to bus:
Price 34000. Owner 1470 N. 16th St

3--l.

4 BORM. JL R--. B. R, kit It Nook,
l'i baths, fireplace A-- auto, oil furnce 2843 Maple, Ave, ph.

isjM. New modem 2 bedrm home NE
close to school it bus. Fireplace, oil
furnace, attached garage. Immediate
poas. $050X10 down, payments 351 DO
moo. Including taxes and insurance.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co. Realtors

153 S. High Ph. 21

rrwe nr imDu
Mod. 3 BJt home. Ig tot. exc, loc.

9100 dn. 350 per mo. Total 36850.

Joe Noonchester
REAL ESTATE

Days or eve. phone
3963 Plessant View Drive

NELSON NEWS
HALT ACRE HOME $3500

X Ige bdrms. Lit comb kit & din rm.
shower, wrd elee rg. elee w. htr. 1
car gar. Net stylish but quite livable.

SUirNYVTEW AVE. TRADE
Fairly new 2 bdrm home Ige liv rm,

din rm, 2 bdrms dwn, t up. Wrd
etee rg. elee w. htr, gar. 16x28. On
surfaced rd. about 1 ac. with some
fruit garden dt lawn. 35950. Trade
on acre.

NEAR HIGH SCHOOL
3 bdrms, liv rm. din rm. dbl plumb,

wrd elee rg. elee w. htr. lg gar. cor
lot, fruit and nuts. M.OOO.

LADIES Or CHILDREN'S
APPAREL SHOP

Well located A exceptionally wen
equipped snop proauctng aoout fHUB
Income per no: Eouii includes

i play esses, tables. av mirrors.
display It fitting equipment at--
tractive sign St lease. 92000 plus in-
ventory.

' HOME AND INCOME
Close in furnished apt house, ready

to move Into, two completely furn- -
Ished deluxe, one partially furnish
ed. Ideal for retired couple or work- -
log couple who want. 1700 income
plus home. $13,730.

rRUTTLAND DIST. ACRE
X bdrm home with hv rm. din rm. kitana book, zuu Dam. wra elee rg.

whtr. gar. family fruit 8c BuU with
cherries at nuts for cash Income.

20 AC EQUIPPED. $13,500
12 ae. filberts f to 17 yrs old. ae.

walnuts 14 yrs old. mod a bdrm
home, Ige barn, chick hae. brooder
hae. 2 wells with 1800 gal capacity
per hr. Equip, includes Oliver Cletrao
with attachments.

NELSON AND NELSON
Multiple listing Realtors

Personal Service by Men Who
T02 N. Hlrh Ph. 22

MOD. 3 B. R. A utility on 1 fir. Base-me-nt

A furnace, large lot, close to
school A store on bus line. Ideal for
convalescent or old peoples home.
ph. '

Englewood
Owner leaving city. Attractive strict

ty mod 3 yr old home. 2 BJt down,
1 up. Price $1L800. PJLA. terms.

Ready to Move In
Completely furnished, clean 1 BJt

mod cottage with util rm A garage.
Lot has enough space to buUd an
other houset, Close in on N. 17th.
Price $6500. Call Bon Cleary.

Walter Musgrave Realtors
Ph.3-51- 0t 1211 Edgewater Ph.

usiness
APnfNQ MACBTJTga

All makes teed machine- -, sold, teat?
ed. repaired.- - Roen, 458 Court. Phone

APPLIANCE 8ERT7CS
Benduc. - Kelviaator and Rotpoint

Sales and Service. Ralph Johnson As--
plmnce. 333 Center St Phone

Y EATER Appuanco CoZ253 No Ub"
Ph
AUTOMOBILB KPTPAfB

Complete Chevrolet service, Douglas
McKsy Chevrolet Co.. 810 N. ComX
bTSm BalBsBWfP sa a- HD
"DRJVfcWAYs, slLfWALks. rotJ,f- -
OATIQNS, anything conrrete Ph 24850

rHIMNEY g WEEP j

CHIMNEY sweep. Northness. Ph. 40

DRKSSMAKINO
it Tailoring, alterations, 1132 Edge- -;

water Ph. 17579 eves.
ri.rcTRiCAt cowtracti.no

VINCE'S Electric tor electrical wlr-in- g

contracting -- repairing 137 S Lib
ertv Phone '

URMTIRE REFIN1SHINO
FKC1AL1STS at refinlshing modern

c anttouc rurn. Lee Bros. Ph.
MKATLNU

Jud-on- s. 279 N Com! Ph.
HCUT-- K PLANS
DRAWING house plans. Ph. 62 1
MH:KHOI.U PRODtiCTO '

R Watkias Co orodurts 1717 Cen
ter St. Sa tern Ph 38393 Free del
1NHI RANCK
.oe wTHutchikon. fire. auto. Uabil- -

ttv Ph 23K29 a
t A MlKlt S J
Deluxe Serve --Self? Laundry. 343 Jef- -

feison St Ph
t Nui)Wt:sTT

New power and hand mowers Call
Harry W Scott 147 'So Com"! St
I.U.HTIM; rixTt aas

Salem's exclusive lighting store. 338
H Hteh Senator Hotel Bide

' """MATTRESSES JMattresses Capital Bee Co Ph"MUSIC MCSSO.Na
Spanuh and Hawaiian guitar, man-rtoi- m

hanto ete 1533 Court Ph
NURSERIES

Ij8mtornmno A iulaninai' A rVeuT-- ..rHB; mi 4rexaaeatassg4j ar area. -
flerA Sons. 150: No. Lancaster. Ph.-
tlt CIRCULATOR 3EBV1CQ

Call Cv VoiuneeV " Ph
'AHrHH.M;N(i
Ceuuut specialh. Jerry Joiuiaun.

808 Housos For Solo

Near Leslie Jr. High
$8950 Extra dean 3 bed room older

home on South High St Large living
rm. Dining rm. Den. Kitchen 4c nook,
full basement sawdust furnace. 83
ft lot

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
80 S. Commercial

Phone . Eve.

$5500
New 2 Bedrm Home

North Salem, rented for $50 monthly.
This is a cute little queen bungalow,
one bedrm dn ec one up. Wired for
elect

4 Betjrm 2 dn 2 up North
liv rm. dining rm. fireplace, full base-

ment with oil furnace, east front
Mortn on atapie Ave. is yrs wo,
$11,500. but will consider offer.

Very Modernistic
4 Bedrm

Close 1A. large liv rm & din rm, lots
of flowers A shade trees, lawn
sprinkling system. Will trade for
smaller home. $18,000. PJIA. com-
mitment of 31100.

21 icres with 3 rm Shack
S miles ao. w. or saiem. iv acres cuiv

A very good ground, some fruit.
Spring water. Some terms $4500. Call
for Mike.

2 Duplexes, One North
and one south, each one rented for

3100 monthly A both In good loca-
tion. $7500 for each. Call Brewer.

Ranch Type 5 Rm
South with garage. Well built home

7 rm A new. 38500. $1500 dn. $63
monthly. Call Baker.
Art Madsen Realty Co.
1328 State St. Ph. 80 -

Englewood
2 bedroom home with unfinished up-

stairs. LR dining rm. hdwd firs,
fireplace. Full basement NEAR EN-
GLEWOOD SCHOOL. Price $8730.

Englewood
4 bdrm home with LR. DR. fuU emnt

bsmnt with oil furnace. Some furni-
ture. OLDER TYPE HOME IN
CHOICE LOCATION. Consider small
home on small acreage in exchange.
PRICK S7W50.

$800 Down
Buys small modern plastered home

suburban east. On bus line. 4 blocks
to school. FURNISHED. Price $4750.

SMALL ACREAGES
. Fruitland District

Secluded. Quiet Summer eooL One of
those hard to find small acreages
close In east 3 acres Willamette
soil. Old hse. IT YOU LIKE PRIV-
ACY AND A NICE HOME SITE.
THIS IS IT. Full price ONLY $3300.
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

SL'BSCRIPTION RATES"
'

SOS Homos For Sal

consists of $ Large BR. bath. A daady

Davis WaDy Gathwright

Rent Beater
rm home, furnished. Ige lot new
roof, located at 1530 Bellevue. theprice is $3750. with $1320 down..
Johnson.
DOWNTOWN LUNCH COUNTER

Owner says to sell this week. FuU
Pricestock A equiprat $1800.

NORTH
Fine 4 BJt. home on nearly t well

landscaped acres, lots of fruit,
bsmt. auto oil ht, fireplace, double
garage, chick house, outdoor fire-
place, really a lovely country home
A an excellent value for $12,000.
Crawford.

or Office: 49

Englewood Dist.
Very alee 2 bedrm, sewing rm. plrd

attic. Full basmt Pur. Plastd. Car.Large LR, DR. 1800 ft fir space.
Fireplace Sprinkling system la lawn.
Corner lot Price $18,500. -

C. W. Reeve Realtor
sH5 S. Commercial

Phone Eve.
TWO ACRES

Attractive two bedroom house, oilfloor furnace, dec water heater:good small barn, poultry house. Oneacre in clover. Located about Itmiles north, just off Pacific high-Wa- y.

A good value at $6800.
GARAGE HOUSE

Exceptionally well built very nice In-
terior, elee heat, wired for range;
barn and excellent garden apace.
$1200.

A good two acre tract northeast withvery neat small house, poultry bousefor ISO birds; garage. Yours for 85600or win sell buildings and one acre
for $3000. v , L

Salem Realty Co.
Realtora

141 If. High St Ph.
Eve, ph.

$3m. Living rm. a Bed. rm, Kitchen.
Bath. Some Fruit trees.

NEAR ENGLEWOOD SCHOOL
8S500. New 1 Rwf Am hnm. liK.Dining rm. Kitchen. Bath. Hwd. Firs,
$9630. New 2 Bed Rm. Nice large living

A dining combined kitchen with
ftenty built

terms.
ins. Utility Rm. Hwd.

V.OmerH-if- f
361 Chemeketa Ph. or
$3.-- 0. Furnished a bedroom home, well"to u west asjem. Good elseahome with good furniture. Terms

Call O. V. Rum. with
State Finance Co. Realtors

133 S. High Ph. 21

This large 2 bedroom homo with oakfloors; OH heat; dining room; 14x19
living room; paved street etc. Pricedat $7350. May be got on FJi-- Well
worth looking at

E. A. McGlauflin Broker
328 N. ComT. Ph Eve

Highland Dist.
Nearly new 2 bedroom home. Small

da. payment Full price $4500.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
943 S. Commercial

Phone Eve. 12

Home & Income
$60 monthly income A your own living

quarters, very gooa aiatnct, no. of
State St 38500.

Just off State St.
Old comfortable 5 rm home with large

lot xor kuuu, can aukc or ilower at
Art Madsen Realty Co.

Ph. -
Cafe on 99E North

$3500 buys this business, stock A fix
tures, excellent location, it s good.
Call Mr. Frederickson.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
968 S. Commercial

Phone Eve.
$13,750.00. New modem 3 bedrm home.

ajigiewooa uist. uose to school, n re-
place, auto oil furnace, lmmed. poss.
FHA commitment Terms.

, Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co. Realtors

153 S. High Ph.

DO YOU
Need a targe house of four bedrooms

inis one is in a fine district andmay be justs what you are looking
for. The price is $5500.

Salem Realty Co.
'

'Realtors
149 N. High St. Ph.

Eve. h.

803 Lots For Sal r
FOR Sale, large view lot. 111x104 feet

verv rcaonable. Phone
LUT 76x132. See it at 2OS0 Lansing

Ave

Exceptional View
These are without question the finest

view lots available. Adjoin 20 & 23
thousand dollar homes on Kingwood
Dr. Call Walt Musgrave.

Walter Musgrave Realtors
1211 Edeewater Phone
Bi" OWtiKR: Lot 75 x 100. Fairmount

Hill. $2500- .- Call 1740 Norway.

' Dally and . Sunday Week-da- ys Only Sundays Only 'By carrttr la cities $ 1JO month $ LOO month JO week
SO month .40 monthBy mall ta Oregon 4.50 six mos. 2.23 six mea.(Ia advance) 9.00 year 4-- year

By special Sunday ay rate (weekday by mau. JO weekdelivery oa many motor delivery Sunday) 812-6- 0 a year 4.50 year
rural routes. (in adv.) (in adv.)
By mall la U.S.A. 1--

20 month J&O month
outside Oregon MO six mos. . 2.75 six mos.(la adv.) 14.40 year - 8.00 year

379 N. High St Eve: 90

Residential Court
One of Salem's Finest Very spacious

at attractive borne, 4 ige bdrms, liv
rm A tun rm. den with fireplace,
rumpus room with fireplace. Ige.
kitchen A nook. fuU baaiat Ige lotbeautifully landscaped.

Call Peter Ceiser
Suburban Northeast

Slbdrm bungalow type, a yrs old. Ige
tot, good locauoa plaster interior,
hdwd firs thruout fireplace, oil heat
unfia. upstairs, bus by door. $8,400.

Call Roy Ferris
5 Acres Northeast

Baa good I bdrm plastered home, with
bam Ac chicken bouse, good softfamily fruit 8c berries. Some pasture
A timber. Price 813.780.

CaR G. H. Grabenhorst Jr.
GRABENH0RST BROS.,

REALTORS
134 S. Liberty St Ph 71

Evenings A Sundays call
Peter Ceiser 68; Boy Ferris 10

Earl West
SMALL DOWN PAYMENT .

Bat $41, mo. S Bj. LR. DR, kit nook.
utility K. elee neat, plastered V.
Blinds. lasuL Mortn, 87100. See Van
Greer with
Allen C. Jones, Realtor
231 N. High Ph eve

$9,750. 1 Acre with clean modern a
Deona nome unomsnea upstairs.
Close in. Bus at door. Chicken house.
Walnut trees. Beautiful yard and
shrubbery.

. Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co. Realtors

153 SV High Ph.

Attention Please
Wo have some very alee suburban

properties rem 1 w I acres wttn
good homes. Drop la A let us tell
you about them.

Fairmount Hills
Beautiful 4 fcur. home. Corner lot.

H. E. Corey Real Estate
1368 N. Broadway .

Phone Eves

Ask about this property. Apartment
House, 8180 per mo. income, szwu
down. $50 per mo.

F. H. Weir
REALTOR

1247 S. Com"! Ph.

Sullivan Realty Co.
$900 Down

bedroom new home in Four Corners
E.-- C. heat, hardwood " floors, att.

garage, 70x120 lot Full price $7,850.
- Eve ph.

$910 Down
North East 2 bedroom home with un

finished upstairs, fireplace, nara-woo- d
floors, od heat Only 38,500.

sve. pn.

N. Church St.
2 BJt home in good dlat. all plastered,

auto-hea- t. attached garaee. Big
fenced back yard, two blocks to
school, a real buy for $7,500. Eve. ph.

Security
Beautiful Brick Home on . acre East.

Just out of city limits. 2 BR's and a
den down with large living room
and dining room. Room for 2 more
bedrooms up. Really a nice home --

$14,800. Eve. ph.

Suburban
3 Months old. Modem 3 bedroom home.

16x7S living room with wall to wall
carpet. D H. kitchen, with breakfast
nook and bar, utility room, fireplace,
hardwood floors, patio, Dbl. garage.
Mints oil furnace. Ask to see this
home. $13,700. Eve. ph.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3365 Portland Road Phone

Now is the Time to Sell
We have many buyers for home with

one-tw- o or more Bedrms with bas-m- fs

or without in town or out with
or without acreage. Cash buyers or
with small down payment. Call days

Eve. or
C. W; Reeve Realtor

943 S. Commercial

Available la certain areas

DAILY' CROSSWORD
21. Reclining
22. Mother-in-la- w

ol
Ruth (Bifch

29. Interstices V

28. Turkish ca.p
29. Interticea

between
leaf veins

30. Grassliko
herb

32. Displaying
a gaudy
effect

34. Dish
35. Fastened

with laces
38, Belonging

. to the axis

Yesterday's Aaswee

87. Proportloci
42.aty(N.
- Palestine) .

44. Wine
. receptacle
47.Qr6s8 (abbr.)

ACROSS DOWN
I.Tuft 1. Type of
S. Land tax sailing

(Sheila.) vessel
10. Averse 2. Measure of
11 NaUvo length

Hawaiian 5. Water god
dance (Babyl.)

12. Middle 4. Booth
13. Land 0. Pulsates

measuro C Wild sheep
14. External

seed
(India)

7. Made well
coverinf . 8. Living:

15. Aloft 9. Silver coin
IS, Fate (Ger.)
18. Ereninff 12. Pondered

(poet) 17. Binds
19. Charmer 20. Epoch ,

23. Weird
(var.)

24. Body of Mwater
25. Draw off

by degrees
27. Couches !- L-31. Small horse
33. Pool
34. Presented

another's 17

work as
own ;; J

38. Not strict v -
--s.rriax'atiUo f S
40. King of

Baahan ' -

(Bib.)
41. Tart J4 IT
43, Neuter;;;'

pronoun ,
44. Malt-.beverag-

45 Web-lik- e .

membrane
4&GreJeUer.,
4&1 Paredi--e vv
iir.'Coddessjee

;jf tha-ol.-r -- I...
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IlillllEII" :
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.
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, 4 Tafcf . ,.
I:

$7,900.00. Approx. . Acre and clean
2 bedrm home East Fireplace. At-
tached garage. Oil furnace. On paved
highway. Immediate possession. $1000
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